
DATE DAY BAND (s) LOCATION / VENUE

10-Jan Sat Petty Thief (w/Stonsey) Tractor Tavern, Ballard

30-Jan Fri Rumor Old Man Brewery

12-Feb Thu 3eatles Spada Farmhouse Brewery

20-Feb Fri Reckless Clearwater Casino

27-Feb Fri Rumor Madison Pub

7-Mar Sat Petty Thief McMennamins, Bothell

12-Mar Thu Petty Thief Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville

14-Mar Sat Zero Hour Oxford Saloon

20-Mar Fri Zero Hour Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville

28-Mar Sat Traveling Thrillburys Lincoln Theater, Mt Vernon

3-Apr Fri Petty Thief Millers, Carnation

10-Apr Fri Reckless / Petty Thief Aurora Borealis, Shoreline

11-Apr Sat These Days (Jackson Brown) Thumbnail Theate, Snohomich

17-Apr Fri Petty Thief Prohibition Cellars, Woodinville

25-Apr Sat Petty Thief Trilogy, Redmond

9-May Sat Petty Thief Triple Door, Seattle

27-Jun Sat Petty Thief Apex, Everett

4-Jul Sat Petty Thief Swiftwater Cellars, Suncadia

9-Jul Thu Petty Thief Snoqualmie Summer Concerts

11-Jul Sat Reckless PLACEHOLDER

22-Jul Wed Petty Thief Newcastle Summer Concerts (unconfirmed)

26-Jul Sun Petty Thief Samson Estate Winery, Lynden

6-Aug Thu Petty Thief Tipsy Canyon Winery, Manson

8-Aug Sat Petty Thief Tapped Out Sports Bar, Manson

19-Aug Wed Petty Thief Bainbridge Summer Concerts

22-Aug Sat Petty Thief Van Arnam Vineyards

5-Sep Sat Reckless Swiftwater Cellars, Suncadia

19-Sep Sat Petty Thief Newcastle Days, Lake Boren Park (unconfirmed)

25-Sep Fri Zero Hour Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville

3-Oct Sat Neil Youngs Thumbnail Theater, Snohomish

23-Oct Fri Petty Thief Tulalip Casino, Marysville

7-Nov Sat Petty Thief Thumbnail Theater, Snohomish
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